 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Photonic Application Suite
Lambda Scan Software for Tunable Laser Systems
New and Familiar Application Software
The Keysight Photonic Application Suite is a collection of advanced and basic software
tools for automating optical measurements and analysis, especially for determining
wavelength and polarization dependence of fiberoptic network components. The PAS
Version 3 software adds support for the new N77-C generation of instruments, adopts a

comparison between teams. For automation of the software engine, the engine server has a COM API
compatible with programs developed for N7700A automation.
Ordering Information
Step 1. Choose your software product.
Step 2. Choose your license term:  perpetual or subscription.
Step 3. Choose your license type: node-locked, transportable, USB portable, or floating.
Step 4. Depending on the license term, choose your support subscription duration.
Products
• N7700100C Polarization-Lambdascan Measurement Software Package (PLS)
• N7700101C DWDM Channel Analysis Software Package (DWDM)
• N7700102C Fast Lambdascan Measurement Software Package (FLS)
• N7700103C PMD Lambdascan Measurement Software Package (PMD)
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 12
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2020 - 2021, Published in USA, June 30 2021, 3120-1024.EN
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications, or services,